

Proudly Zambian TV Series Registration Form

mpany Name:				
ntact Person:		Positio	Position:	
ephone No:		Fax Number	er:	
ail Address:			Mobile #:	
rsical dress.:				
stal dress.:				
dress.:	ON OPTIONS (Kindly tick the o	ption you are interested in) FEE (ZMW)		QUANTITY
ARTICIPATIO	ON TYPE			QUANTITY
ARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION	ON TYPE NSOR	FEE (ZMW)		QUANTITY
ARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION MAIN SPO	ON TYPE INSOR SPONSOR	FEE (ZMW) 60,000		QUANTITY
ARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION MAIN SPOOD FEATURE ADVERTISING	ON TYPE INSOR SPONSOR	FEE (ZMW) 60,000		QUANTITY

A. HOW TO BOOK

1. Complete and submit this form to:

Email: info@zam.co.zm; membership@zam.co.zm; admin@zam.co.zm

2. Confirm space availability with the Secretariat on:

Tel: +260-211-25369; Fax: +260-211-253693

3. Make payment to the Secretariat on the bank details provided below and provide proof of payment:

Stanbic Bank Account

Account Name: Zambia Association of Manufacturers,

Bank account number: 9130001867931, Branch name: Mulungushi Branch

Swift code: SBICZMLX, Sort code: 040015

B. BOOKING CONDITIONS

D. AGREEMENT CLAUSE

- 1. Episodes will not be allocated prior to the full payment of participation fees.
- 2. Deadline for submission of registration form for the first 13 episodes of the Series is 31st October 2018.

C. CANCELLATION CONDITIONS

- 1. No refunds will be issued for cancellation received after the stated cancellation deadline date (2nd November, 2018).
- 2. Once invoiced, companies failing to provide written cancellation requests are required to honor their invoiced commitment despite non-attendance.
- 3. Once confirmed no cancellation will be accepted.

We are aware and agree with the general conditions as specified in this registration form.						
NAME OF AUTHORISING OFFICER	DATE AND SIGNATURE	COMPANY STAMP				